Headquarters and Sales
Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.
575 McCorkle Boulevard � Westerville, Ohio 43082
Phone 614-891-2244 � Fax 614-818-1600
All specifications subject to change. Rev 7/6/2006
Features
� Load-lock sample exchange capabilities

Ultra-miniature
cryogenic coax
SMA 2-lug triax Low leakage 50 MHz 400 K
K-085-K-09
Stainless
semirigid
microwave coax
K
Loss-less
compression
seal
High frequency 1 GHz* 400 K
* S21 > -10 dB up to 1 GHz, except for a (-40 dB) spike between 400 MHz and 800 MHz depending on probe model and placement; S11 < -3 dB up to 1 GHz
Part number (ceramic blade) Tip material Maximum frequency (GHz) Tip radius (µm)
ZN50R-03-W 3
ZN50R-10-W 10
ZN50R-25-W
Tungsten
25
ZN50R-03-P7 3
ZN50R-10-P7 10
ZN50R-25-P7
Paliney 7
25
ZN50R-03-BeCu 3
ZN50R-10-BeCu 10
ZN50R-25-BeCu 25
ZN50R-100-BeCu 100
ZN50R-200-BeCu
BeCu
1*
200
We understand that today’s
researcher requires flexibility.
Our wide selection of probes,
cables, sample holders, and
options make it possible to
configure a probe station to
meet your specific
measurement applications.
6 ©2006 Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc. All specifications subject to change. LLTTP6 Rev 7/6/2006
GSG MICROWAVE PROBES
� Coplanar waveguide probe with ground-signal-ground (GSG) contact geometry
� User-specified pitch (spacing)
� Optimized low thermal conductivity coax leading to low thermal conductivity tips
� Include a copper braid assembly to cool the probe to near sample temperature
� Separate theta planarization module with ±5° rotation mechanism is also provided
Part number Connector type Maximum frequency (GHz) Pitch (µm)
GSG-050-40A-26U-D 50
GSG-100-40A-26U-D 100
GSG-150-40A-26U-D 150
GSG-200-40A-26U-D 200
GSG-250-40A-26U-D
K 40
250
GSG-050-50A-26U-D 50
GSG-100-50A-26U-D 100
GSG-150-50A-26U-D 150
GSG-200-50A-26U-D 200
GSG-250-50A-26U-D
2.4 mm 50
250
GSG-050-67A-26U-D 50
GSG-100-67A-26U-D 100
GSG-150-67A-26U-D 150
GSG-200-67A-26U-D 200
GSG-250-67A-26U-D
1.8 mm 67
250
GSG MICROWAVE CABLES